





The Handmade Market is a handmade only, juried show. Please mail your application and fee (payable to: Painesville Railroad Museum), 3 current photos of your best work, 1 photo of your booth set up, along with a self-addressed stamped envelope to:

Painesville Railroad Museum, 475 Railroad Street, Painesville, Ohio 44077,

Attn: The Handmade Market.

Applications are due by November 9, 2024. You will be notified by mail if your application has been juried and accepted.

Booth fee is \$20.00 for a 6'x5' space. You must provide your own tables and chairs. 6' tables can be rented for \$5.00 each. Electricity is available, but limited, at an additional \$5.00. Set up begins at 8am and should be completed by 8:30 am. Please do not break down until 4pm. Each participant is required to donate an item for the Chinese Raffle.

I hereby make application for a space at The Handmade Market at Painesville Railroad Museum, Saturday November 30th, 2024. I have read and agree to all application information. I attest that the work shown are my own designs. I waive all claims against the Painesville Railroad Museum, volunteers and others associated with the show

For further information about this event, contact Stephanie at prrmevent@att.net

for loss or da	amages.		
Signature	rre Date:		
Handmade	Market Nov. 30, 202	24 No "Pack Up	" before 3 P.M.
PLEASE PRINT	T		
Name:			
Phone: (This	Darri
City:	State	e:Zip: _	
Email:			
Permit#	Amt. Enclosed \$	No of E	Booths
Flectrical	No. of Tables	Please return th	is part only

No. of Tables

Electrical

Booth Space 6' x 5' \$20.00 6' X 30" Table \$5.00; Elec. \$5.00 Load in: Sat. 8 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.

Make Checks Payable To: Painesville Railroad Museum Mail To:

Handmade Market c/o Painesville Railroad Museum 475 Railroad Street Painesville, Ohio 44077

440-655--4455

prrmevent@att.net

Please send payment with booth order by Nov. 9, 2024

Each artist/crafter will be required to donate an item to Chinese raffle.

lease return this part only